
N.H. Estate Planning Council  
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EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OFFICERS 

PRESIDENT   
Sarah S. Ambrogi, Esq.  
Ambrogi Law Office, PLLC 
722 Pine Street 
Manchester, NH  03104 
Phone: 603-782-3021 
Email: sarah@ambrogilawoffice.com 

VICE PRESIDENT  
Kyung Kim, CPA, CGMA   
WIPFLi, LLP  

43 Constitution Drive, Suite 100 
Bedford, NH 03110 
Phone: 603-310-7536  
Email: kyung.kim@wipfli.com 

SECRETARY  
Nelson Raust, Esq.  
Ransmeier & Spellman, PC 
One Capitol Street, 4th Floor 
Concord, NH  03301 
Phone: 603-410-4902 
Email: nraust@ranspell.com 

TREASURER  
Frank Saglio, CPA 
WIPFLi, LLP  

43 Constitution Drive, Suite 100 
Bedford, NH 03110 
Phone: 603-310-7544 
Email: frank.saglio@wipfli.com 

IMMEDIATE PAST PRESIDENT 
Joyce M. Skaperdas  
Granite Investment Advisors 
6 Eagle Square, 3rd Floor 
Concord, NH  03301 
Phone: 603-410-6062 
Email: joyce@graniteinv.com 

OTHER EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEMBERS 

Walter Bud Abbott 
Fiduciary Trust Company of New England 
1155 Elm Street 
Manchester, NH  03101 
Phone:  603-695-4305 
Email: babbott@fiduciary-trust.com 

Theofilos Vougias, Esq. 
Devine, Millimet & Branch, P.A. 
111 Amherst Street 
Manchester, NH 03101 
Phone:603-695-8534 
Email: tvougias@devinemillimet.com 

Janelle Sartorio, CTFA 
NHTrust  
255 West Street 
Keene, NH  03431
Phone: 603-352-2063 
Email: jsartorio@nhtrust.com 

Tom Burleigh, CFP® 
CMH Wealth Management, LLC 
155 Lafayette Rd., Ste. 7 
North Hampton, NH 03862 
Phone: 603-379-8161 
Email: tomb@cmhwealth.com 
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